
 

If you have any questions or concerns regarding any of the 
activities then please contact the following using the e-mail address 
provided; 

English – Miss Ellison 

aellison@jarrowschool.com 

Mathematics – Mr Farthing 

jfarthing@jarrowschool.com 

Science – Mr Rochford 

lrochford@jarrowschool.com 

History – Mr Head 

Chead@jarrowschool.com 

Geography – Miss McIntosh 

tmcintosh@jarrowschool.com 

Spanish – Miss Biais 

sbiais@jarrowschool.com 

Art – Mrs Leonard 

fleonard@jarrowschool.com 

Music – Mrs Giles 

lgiles@jarrowschool.com 
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Design and Technology – Mr Bell 

abell@jarrowschool.com 

Computer Science – Mr Ord 

sord@jarrowschool.com 

P.E. – Mr Marley 

smarley@jarrowschool.com 
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